
CROSS COUNTRY 2022 Résultats Brut

HCP SCORE

1 TRIOL Eric - MATHIOT Emmanuel 4 54

2 MEURICE Geoffrey  - SCHWENDER Alain 0 54

3 SCHOLER Rudy - DIDERICH Marco 3 56

4 McLAREN Paul - MONCAPJUZAN Pascal 3 56

5 WINANDY David - WINANDY Nicolas 0 57

6 IZZI François - BRUNEL Myriam 5 60

7 SAMMARTANO Fabrice - POZZALO Angelo 8 61

8 HAWNER Hervé - HAWNER Magdalena 7 61

9 WEBER Laurent - MURAIOLI Joseph 8 62

10 WATHELET Marc - GANDHI Nishith 10 64

11 MONCADA Christian - HAMES Stephanie 9 64

12 LAMI Manu - RUBAY Eric 5 65

13 SONCIN Patrice - VILBOIS Catherine 12 66

14 JIN Sophie - BELIER Géraldine 8 66

15 KOSCH Carlo - TRIERWEILER François 8 66

16 FLAMMANG Nico - PRIMICERIO Manu 8 67

17 MULLER Frederic - BASTIAN Brice 12 69

18 CARATTI Huber - GRASS Marco 12 71

19 GASPARD John - GASPARD Loredana 10 71

20 WELSCH Benjamin - NIEMINEM Alan 21 72

21 SCHILTZ Gisèle - VU Luu 11 72

22 GREGOIRE Philippe - KEDDOUR Nacera 8 72

23 SIMOES kevin - MEIEIR Inigo 12 75

24 MILINSKI Maggy - MILINSKI Hans Peter 14 81

25 PAQUET Michel - PAQUET Chrystel 20 84

26 WAGNER Claude - POELS Bjoern 20 86

27 CASINI Michel - GRAFFE Viviane 12 87

28 RAJAN Abdul - VEDOVELLI Angelo 21 92

CROSS COUNTRY 2022 Résultats Net

HCP SCORE

1 TRIOL Eric - MATHIOT Emmanuel 4 50

2 WELSCH Benjamin - NIEMINEM Alan 21 51

3 SCHOLER Rudy - DIDERICH Marco 3 53

4 McLAREN Paul - MONCAPJUZAN Pascal 3 53

5 SAMMARTANO Fabrice - POZZALO Angelo 8 53

6 MEURICE Geoffrey  - SCHWENDER Alain 0 54

7 HAWNER Hervé - HAWNER Magdalena 7 54

8 WEBER Laurent - MURAIOLI Joseph 8 54

9 WATHELET Marc - GANDHI Nishith 10 54

10 SONCIN Patrice - VILBOIS Catherine 12 54

11 IZZI François - BRUNEL Myriam 5 55

12 MONCADA Christian - HAMES Stephanie 9 55

13 WINANDY David - WINANDY Nicolas 0 57

14 MULLER Frederic - BASTIAN Brice 12 57

15 JIN Sophie - BELIER Géraldine 8 58

16 KOSCH Carlo - TRIERWEILER François 8 58



17 FLAMMANG Nico - PRIMICERIO Manu 8 59

18 CARATTI Huber - GRASS Marco 12 59

19 LAMI Manu - RUBAY Eric 5 60

20 GASPARD John - GASPARD Loredana 10 61

21 SCHILTZ Gisèle - VU Luu 11 61

22 SIMOES kevin - MEIEIR Inigo 12 63

23 GREGOIRE Philippe - KEDDOUR Nacera 8 64

24 PAQUET Michel - PAQUET Chrystel 20 64

25 WAGNER Claude - POELS Bjoern 20 66

26 MILINSKI Maggy - MILINSKI Hans Peter 14 67

27 RAJAN Abdul - VEDOVELLI Angelo 21 71

28 CASINI Michel - GRAFFE Viviane 12 75


